BID AND CONTRACT SESSION
WEDNESDAY JULY 16, 2025
(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

RFQ #299754

GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FOR CENTRAL ZONE for the Division
of PARK SERVICES

RFQ #299755

GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FOR SOUTHEAST ZONE for the
Division of PARK SERVICES

RFQ #29976

GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
FOR SOUTHWEST ZONE for the
Division of PARK SERVICES

RFQ #297754

BARTLETT ROAD BRIDGE
REPLACEMENT for the Division of
ENGINEERING



TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 299754

FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR CENTRAL ZONE

BID OPENING DATE: July 16, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Magnificent Grounds

2. Premier Landscapes Inc.

3. Rotolo Consultants, Inc

4. Berry & Son Landscaping Inc Disqualified

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 299755

FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR SOUTHEAST ZONE

BID OPENING DATE: July 16, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Magnificent Grounds

2. Rotolo Consultants, Inc

3. Berry & Son Landscaping Inc Disqualified

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: PARK SERVICES RFQ# 299756

FOR: GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR SOUTHWEST ZONE

BID OPENING DATE: July 16, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR AMOUNT

1. Magnificent Grounds

2. Rotolo Consultants Inc.

3. Berry & Son Landscaping Inc. Disqualified

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.




TRANSMITTAL OF BIDS RECEIVED

TO: ENGINEERING RFQ#

FOR: BARTLETT RD. BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

299754

BID OPENING DATE: July 16, 2025

FROM: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

VENDOR

1. Bell & Associates Construction LLC

2. Dement Construction Group, LLC

3. Chris-Hill Construction Company, LLC

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

AMOUNT

$11,333,573.00

$9,570,001.83

$10,868,709.45




	Bid 1
	Bid 2
	Bid 3
	Bid 4

