BID AND CONTRACT SESSION WEDNESDAY JULY 16, 2025

(oracle.memphistn.gov)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED

1	RFQ #299754
	GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
	FOR CENTRAL ZONE for the Division
	of PARK SERVICES
2	RFQ #299755
	GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
	FOR SOUTHEAST ZONE for the
	Division of PARK SERVICES
3	RFQ #29976
	GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES
	FOR SOUTHWEST ZONE for the
	Division of PARK SERVICES
4	RFQ #297754
	BARTLETT ROAD BRIDGE
	REPLACEMENT for the Division of
	ENGINEERING

TO:	PARK SERVICES	RFQ#	299754
FOR:	GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR CENTRAL ZONE	_	
BID OPE	NING DATE: July 16, 2025		
FROM:	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT		
VENDOF			AMOUNT
1.	Magnificent Grounds	_	
2.	Premier Landscapes Inc.	_	
3.	Rotolo Consultants, Inc	_	
4.	Berry & Son Landscaping Inc	_	Disqualified
5.		_	
6.		_	
7.		_	
8.		_	
9.		_	
10.		_	
11.		_	
12.		_	
13.		_	
14.		_	
15.		_	
16.			

TO:	PARK SERVICES	RFQ#	299755
FOR:	GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR SOUTHEAST ZONE		
BID OPE	NING DATE: July 16, 2025		
FROM:	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT		
VENDOF	₹		AMOUNT
1.	Magnificent Grounds	_	
2.	Rotolo Consultants, Inc	_	
3.	Berry & Son Landscaping Inc	_	Disqualified
4.		_	
5.		_	
6.		_	
7.		_	
8.		_	
9.		_	
10.		_	
11.		_	
12.		_	
13.		_	
14.		_	
15.		_	
16.			

TO:	PARK SERVICES	RFQ#	299756	
FOR:	GROUND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR SOUTHWEST ZOI	NE		
BID OPE	INING DATE: July 16, 2025			
FROM:	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT			
VENDOI	₹		AMOUNT	
1.	Magnificent Grounds			
2.	Rotolo Consultants Inc.			
3.	Berry & Son Landscaping Inc.		Disqualified	
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.		_		
13.				
14.				
15.				
16.				

10:	ENGINEERING	RFQ#	299754
FOR:	BARTLETT RD. BRIDGE REPLACEMENT		
BID OPE	ENING DATE: July 16, 2025		
FROM:	PURCHASING DEPARTMENT		
VENDO	R		AMOUNT
1.	Bell & Associates Construction LLC		\$11,333,573.00
2.	Dement Construction Group, LLC		\$9,570,001.83
3.	Chris-Hill Construction Company, LLC		\$10,868,709.45
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			